12-14

12-16

12- 20

1-4

1-6

1-8

1-1

1-17

1-20

1-20

1-21

1-25

1-27

1-29

2-3

2-10

2-14

2-21

2021 -2022 Tenaha Tigers Soccer

Westwood

New Diana

Center

Waskom

Tatum Tournament

Tatum Tournament

Sabine Tournament

Cumberland

Carlisle

girls/boys
girls

girls
giris/boys
girls

girls

boys
boys

girls

Waskom Tournament girls

East TX Tournament boys

Waskom Tournament girls

East TX Tournament boys

Waskom Tournament girls

Crockett

boys

Waskom Tournament boys

Waskom Tournament boys

Carlisle

Waskom

Brownsboro

Brownsboro

girls
girls/boys
girls/boys

girls/boys

Tenaha

New Diana
Tenaha

Tenaha

Tatum

Tatum

Sabine

Tyler

Price

Waskom

New Summerfield
Waskom

New Summerfield
Waskom
Crockett
Waskom
Waskom

Tenaha

Waskom
Brownsboro

Tenaha

5:00/6:45

5:30

5:00

5:00/7:00

tba

tba

tba

5:30

5:00

tba

tba

tbd

tbd

tbd

5:30

tba

tba

5:00

5:00/7:00

5:30/7:00

5:30 /7:00



