2021 -2022 Tenaha Tigers Soccer

12 - 14	Westwood	girls/boys	Tenaha	5:00/6:45
12 - 16	New Diana	girls	New Diana	5:30
12- 20	Center	girls	Tenaha	5:00
1- 4	Waskom	girls/boys	Tenaha	5:00/7:00
1- 6	Tatum Tournament	girls	Tatum	tba
1-8	Tatum Tournament	girls	Tatum	tba
1-8	Sabine Tournament	boys	Sabine	tba
1-11	Cumberland	boys	Tyler	5:30
1-17	Carlisle	girls	Price	5:00
1- 20	Waskom Tournament	girls	Waskom	tba
1-20	East TX Tournament	boys	New Summerfield	tba
1-21	Waskom Tournament	girls	Waskom	tbd
1- 22	East TX Tournament	boys	New Summerfield	tbd
1-22	Waskom Tournament	girls	Waskom	tbd
1-25	Crockett	boys	Crockett	5:30
1-27	Waskom Tournament	boys	Waskom	tba
1-29	Waskom Tournament	boys	Waskom	tba
2-3	Carlisle	girls	Tenaha	5:00
2-10	Waskom	girls/boys	Waskom	5:00/7:00
2-14	Brownsboro	girls/boys	Brownsboro	5:30/7:00
2-21	Brownsboro	girls/boys	Tenaha	5:30 /7:00